
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG893 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1491.000

2 24UG2887 RINSEENA P A 1460.000

3 24UG3268 GOWRI NANDA M J 1425.000

4 24UG3834 ASJA AYSHA T S 1385.000

5 24UG3726 KASINATH U MENON 1372.000

6 24UG139 NANDHANA.P.S 1346.000

7 24UG2236 MUHAMMED JANISH K 1337.000

8 24UG78 ANOOP A G 1316.000

9 24UG3430 SHABNA SHERIN. K. N 1304.800

10 24UG196 ANZILA A A 1300.000

11 24UG2305 ANAGHA K M 1299.000

12 24UG2621 FATHIMA SHAMLY A P 1281.000

13 24UG856 ARJUN P M 1278.000

14 24UG2625 AMAL V K 1253.000

15 24UG1367 MEENAKSHI K A 1249.000

16 24UG3870 JIBINLAL P V 1246.000

17 24UG2828 ANSON SHIJU 1246.000

18 24UG568 SIVANANDINI.K.S 1242.000

19 24UG3790 ASWIN PAUL 1239.000

20 24UG770 KRIPA P RAVI 1231.000

21 24UG448 DEVANANDA V S 1220.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG828 SEBAFATHIMA A S 1212.000

2 24UG2917 SIVAKAMI V S 1199.000

3 24UG3615 MUHAMMED JUBAIR T H 1185.600

4 24UG480 AJMAL K M 1183.000

5 24UG3499 SHINAS P S 1175.000

6 24UG316 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1173.000

7 24UG2610 ASWIN N A 1163.000

8 24UG357 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1161.000

9 24UG1202 ANANYA S 1153.000

10 24UG4292 AVANI ANILKUMAR 1139.000

11 24UG998 AROMAL V MENON 1132.000

12 24UG2852 ANANDHU N N 1121.000

13 24UG1621 ARCHANA M R 1105.000

14 24UG3053 FIDAL GOPI 1086.000

15 24UG3929 ANASWARA N B 1077.000

16 24UG3838 AVANI V T 1066.000

17 24UG2194 ANAGHAMARIYA M P 1062.000

18 24UG4369 MEHADIYAS JAZIM 1055.000

19 24UG923 MUHAMMED SALIH K 1046.000

20 24UG3999 ANANDHU V R 1043.000

21 24UG3273 SREEHARI A R 1025.000

22 24UG4063 JISHNU P 1011.000
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23 24UG3387 ANNA 1003.200

24 24UG3905 MOHAMED FAYIZ P P 1002.000

25 24UG3715 ABHISHEK K A 997.000

26 24UG2009 NISAB O B 994.000

27 24UG4258 SREERAG K P 993.000

28 24UG1276 ALBERT JAMES POULOSE 991.000

29 24UG1186 AJUL E 974.000

30 24UG1416 SREYA K G 958.000

31 24UG4280 ABHISHEK T M 940.000

32 24UG4101 ABHINAV C A 926.000

33 24UG2467 NANDHAGOPAN M K 914.400

34 24UG4256 ATHULKRISHNAN M S 913.000

35 24UG1604 DHANUJITH S NAIR 908.000

36 24UG541 RAHMA K A 896.000

37 24UG2234 ABHIJITH BABU 893.000

38 24UG2835 MUHAMMED QIES K R 870.000

39 24UG1255 ISMAIL K I 819.000

40 24UG2198 JISHNU N P 782.000

41 24UG1397 SYRIL SAJAN 691.800

42 24UG2399 MOHAMMED RAHEES T 654.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1202 ANANYA S 1153.000

2 24UG2852 ANANDHU N N 1121.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3053 FIDAL GOPI 1086.000

2 24UG3929 ANASWARA N B 1077.000

3 24UG3838 AVANI V T 1066.000

4 24UG3999 ANANDHU V R 1043.000

5 24UG3273 SREEHARI A R 1025.000

6 24UG4063 JISHNU P 1011.000

7 24UG1186 AJUL E 974.000

8 24UG1416 SREYA K G 958.000

9 24UG4280 ABHISHEK T M 940.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2610 ASWIN N A 1163.000

2 24UG1621 ARCHANA M R 1105.000

3 24UG3715 ABHISHEK K A 997.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4258 SREERAG K P 993.000

2 24UG4101 ABHINAV C A 926.000

3 24UG4256 ATHULKRISHNAN M S 913.000

4 24UG2234 ABHIJITH BABU 893.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG828 SEBAFATHIMA A S 1212.000

2 24UG3615 MUHAMMED JUBAIR T H 1185.600

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



3 24UG480 AJMAL K M 1183.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3499 SHINAS P S 1175.000

2 24UG4369 MEHADIYAS JAZIM 1055.000

3 24UG923 MUHAMMED SALIH K 1046.000

4 24UG3905 MOHAMED FAYIZ P P 1002.000

5 24UG2009 NISAB O B 994.000

6 24UG541 RAHMA K A 896.000

7 24UG2835 MUHAMMED QIES K R 870.000

8 24UG1255 ISMAIL K I 819.000

9 24UG2399 MOHAMMED RAHEES T 654.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2917 SIVAKAMI V S 1199.000

2 24UG316 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1173.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4292 AVANI ANILKUMAR 1139.000

2 24UG2198 JISHNU N P 782.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1397 SYRIL SAJAN 691.800

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 


